11EUROPE PRODUCT LEAFLET I MAy 2023
VRF
connection with an
air handling unit AHU CONNECTION KIT
+ PRODUCT
• Allows the combination of air
handling units (AHUs) with the
VRF system.

Gas
AHU KITS
MODEL DESIGNATION PART NUMBER
AHU kit 7 • AHU kit <7 kW 7ACELH033
AHU kit 14 • AHU kit 7 kW to 14 kW 7ACELH034
AHU kit 28 • AHU kit 14 kW to 28 kW 7ACELH035
AHU kit 56 • AHU kit 28 kW to 56 kW 7ACELH036
AHU kit 73 • AHU kit 56 kW to 73 kW 7ACELH037